3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2018 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2018 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED- 2119599-1 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED sren0e | BW | TE
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 21197991 2063440- 1
2837086 - A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 : 8-2837086-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5-18022-5 | 21196531 ] ] } l 1 1 1 1 ;g;zgii? @i!ME;NAéiVEI@E:%QgIOERégﬁuigMgggsr ;ijé
2837086 -7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 : 8-2837086-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) NN w w w 1 EETIEE U D Y
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949- | 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119653~ - - - T -
T ) “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRggAT@/L 2 | 2 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
PNEUMATIC FEED 27119950-1 1338685-1 5-180722-5 21196471 -1 2Z1179799-1 2063440-1 - - - - 1 2119580 -] MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 2?39
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - - - - -] : 2063440 - | AR FEED MODULE 238
FOIIDE60 g NON=CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE ; i i i i i i - 0 T [ - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
2837086-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : : : : : S o v - | 1901094-3 | SPACER, FEEDER 198
T 58370867 A CRINE TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
- | | | | 994969- | MAGNET . RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - - -] : 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA s 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - - - -] : 2119799- | HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
WIRE |1 78 mm [ 0701 F - REF|REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
INSUL |2.36 mm [.093] F - - | - | - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
APP| ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - | - |REF|REF] - | - 2119944 -1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF (A
408-10389 - /& - | | | | 2119955- | ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
- | | | | 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
- | | | | 4558885 SPACER, CRIMPER 872
TERMINAL DATA: Escubedo TERMINAL CSCUBEDO CRIMP SPECIFICATION B L L L c119956-1  |DOCOMENTATION PACRAGE /]
. forubedo - | | | | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, HEMBRA 2.8 - | | | | 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 659
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - | 21197401 TAG IDENTIFICATION 67
3.00-4.00 mm [.118-.157 IN] 1.50-2.00 mm [.059-.079 INJ 2l 22 e |z c168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINAL 1605 DATA SHT Rey | ) ) - - | | 2119793~ | LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
appLcaTionEd N T3 - 13133 992763-5 |SCR. SET. SOC. CONE PNT. M3 x 4.0 |62
SPECIFICATION : : : - | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 650
: - - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TERMINALS APPUED& ’ ’
- - - | 1338685- | PAWL  FEED 56
TE TERMINAL Escubedo TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Fscubedo TERMINAL -l s a4 ] 4] 4 2168400 - | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
21134631 4605.00 21134632 460501 -2l 221212 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
2113463-3 4605. 30 2113463-4 4605 31 - | 1 1 1 1 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS,K6 M3 57
- | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER . HOLD DOWN 51
- | | | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 50
WIRE L~ |CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT S N e I N 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
= ) HN I R 21196521 |FEED CAM. PRE FELD 48
SI/E T mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING :
- | | | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- - | | 2119645- | DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
sWARNING - - | | 2119957 -1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
M!!ﬂ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O ~ ! ! ! ! 2119644~ AAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
T | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS /N 21790851 [7A HERD, ATLANTIC STYLE 31
‘ - - | | 2119092 | BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
RECOMMENDED SPARL PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING I 1 1 1 1 17523563 [SUPPORT  TERMINAL 3
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T 212 12 > 2079383-5 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION p L O N AR O ¢161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, MS x 8mm LONG 32
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | | 1320908-3  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT | | | | | 211999970 |ASOEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S LI O I O O 409888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 8
CEULICH LI LN, T AErL e coegsion ¢ 2estons s e e a3 i, comirsiia .
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": . 8-2837086-5 ~ | ! ! ! ! 407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 2
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2837086-6 - | | | | 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | c168085-2  |SCR, SHT HD CAP, Rofis, M4 X 8.0 2|
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S A T AN I 1 -18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Lfl - | | | | 2119533~ | STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. | | | | | | 119806~ INSERT, SHEAR I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 12
LEL - | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 N 1 1 1 1 51198051 SHEAR HOLDER. FRONT 0
/B\ MAGNET. ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AN A T O O ) A O 1803095-1  |[FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N | | | | | 8-1803058-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - W } } } cl19907-c  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK _26() - ] - - - - ] ] /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - W - W W W 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 297 - - - - - - - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - - -] : 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - | | | | 2119757-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“x CEARE FEED CAM STORAGE L OCATION REFER TO TNSTRUCT ON SHEET : - - : 1803259- | BUSHING, FLANGED _2249 - | | | | 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 N | | | | | 4-1803246-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
Z/\L e e e e ek e R e i - - | | 21197981 DETENT PIN 1247 - | | | | 4558885 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
MOVE e s ANs ATTACH T THE LoeATon N ThE Aack Sine - - | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 | | | | | | 3-456404-0 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
?ﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁ?gﬁNG.RH{RTOINSWUCHONSMITFORADMTNWAL 2l el o] N CCechioTion I&W EnREE T oo ﬂy
SOTANZTTS — T8 Conmectint
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) 0. WEAVER —) | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4. 7. — 1T FL8IN 22ﬁ§§12 — i/ZE? farrisburg, PA 1710573608
T rie o |
ZW\XTERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. /x W{/X %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J il e b FROPICT PEC OCZ%%ESJf%Jde
| PLC +-
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e * S DU R
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2837086 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3

LoC DIST

REV IS

IONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED.

RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2018

(:) COPYRIGHT 2018

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 P [TR

DESCRIP

TION

DATE

DWN APVD

" LLC
MEC I

SEE SHEET 1

D Y PLE
ANTCAL

———

<&

N7

I

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

—==—/+0.5

T\

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

L=

GUIDE BY

FEED TRACK POSITION

INSULATION BARREL

MECHANTCAL

Vo DWE?» WEAVER 30JANZ0T8 (G TE Connectivity
DIMENS IONS : TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK’ ELBIN e o eere R
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD SOJANZ20T8 |NamE ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
ST ) Applicator
A0mm STROKE ShOWﬁ O N N h@@ JT N W O { Ar & 2 O { Ar @Egﬁtg i: APPLICATION SPEC ]
A40mm STROKE ‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC +- SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) 0L s :
MATER 1AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2837086

AR FEED

PRE FEED

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE

1.2

SHEET

fe

OF

4

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSI

REV /A
ON



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2018 LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2018 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON’ML FIOHTS RESERYED SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SACTETC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SR
TERMINATOR S REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 - 1 1338685- | 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2837086- 1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 : 8-2837086-5 | 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR 306 - 5 58370864 ) ) ) B 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST[243
MECHANICAL FEED 9949-1 | 1338685- 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 - : i 1 1 1 1 i*l;giil EE;AQ$$’HyfiEA&§§ Zlét _gjf
2-2837086-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE 9951 -1 8-2837086-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) ; R ST68000-6 SHCs LW HEAD ReFs WS T TG 570
?ﬁi:&Nﬁiiiﬂiizﬁ? é?izl 1338685- | 852?2;22654 2119653-2 : : : - c11998071 L RANIGAL TEE) ASSERBLT 1233
S g B LATgiRggATEgAL PNEUMATIC FEED 9950 -1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440- | _ | ﬁ _ ﬁ??ﬁ?j§§> ?ig iﬁﬁyT?ﬁﬁ§1@N -g?i
2-2837086-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
7-72837086-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /7
B 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- |REF|REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR DATA B 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT, 1152
CRIMP S17F TYPE - - - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1157
WIRE |1.78 mm [.070] F R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
TNSUL 12 36 mm L 0931 - B 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
- 4a ] 4] 4] s 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
APP“”Z%;H%;@“““ L] - - - - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1142
L v ] 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
B 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
B R 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
- - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
TERMINAL DATA: Escubedo TERMINAL FSCUBEDO CRIMP SPECIFICATION - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, HEMBRA 2.8 - REF | - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— 1| TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE —— RQF —— ;?f;;jjl EEE%OFEEEERLiQEEMéEy - _l ??
5007400 om £ 118 107 TN L0200 L0597 D18 T A N T 2719955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1173
XEEMM%MN“% DATA SHT Rev | ] ] B 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] B R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 82
B 2119956-1  |[DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIEDAA B 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TE TERMINAL Escubedo TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Escubedo TERMINAL S L I A c119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
IR 07 00 SRR 0 0 B 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
ERVIEEE 105 0 ERVIER 05 -l 2] 2] 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - [ 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
T , - - T 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
M;E = CRI%NQEGW CRIMP HEIGHT A A 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
F_=|mm = REFERENCE SETTING T2 [ 2 [ 2 [ 2 1-2168083-0 |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 10 53
0.60mm? 1. 10+4/-0.05 [.043+/-. 0021 6. 7 ~ | | | | 50180301 NUT, HEX. REG, RoHS, M3 57
0. omme Ok 20 AWG | 1.054/-0.05 [ 041+/- 002] 1.2 B R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
0.3mme OR 22 AWG | 1.00+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] [ B T A 690753-2 | SPACER, TONKER 50
- - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
¥WARNING B 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O S A 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
(] LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS : I I I 2**9644:* HAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L Lyt TTbedobrg [SUPRORT, TERMINAL =
-l 2] 2] 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS wiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
B R 1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY T T 2119959-5 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B IR e B P PTIRT SPRING. COMPRESSION >
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N U N 240792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 29
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | N IR B R 1320928-2  |STRIP GULDF >/
SECHAICAL FEED LT TSWART APPLICATOR" convension: 8-2837086-¢ 8 R N N i e e G T AR P
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-72837086-5 - ? 2 2 2 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE § | | | | c119533-1 SIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 3
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 B T S T Sccco ) SIRIND, LOWPRESSTON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 S L O A 1-356885-4 |STOF, SHEAR I
A N - T 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. 1 - 1 1 1 1 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N PP b PP 8-7803008-0 JANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. o R R I - ) 1
A\ ciue HELOHT REFEREICE SETTING WAS THE SEITING LSED WHEW Tue f [ 1 [ 1] 2119782-1 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STVLE [25] Lo p v v [ ] 2108757 4 [DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 S I N A O A 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - B B 16050971 |DUSHING, PLANGED 1eds | 1 L 47180324,679 T 11T BE— :
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - | | | | 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 | ! ! ! 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPLR 2
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE R c119082-4 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244 T B e e O B L |
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [l -2 0-25]-22|-2]1 PART NO DESCRIPTION %M RS A A A PART NO DESCRIPTION %M
oy oy e HERE RO R TREE FEOR S T R OR ADD T EORAL TR, R T g ey oy 30 JANZ0T8 OGS T et
ﬁ DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK‘ ELBIN 3OJAN2018 — qu”Sburg' T e
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED . FD/A\<: I F I <j \/ E{% ES I <> %J - Opi%wsimeEw :im9£¥ SOTANZOTE e oean S1de Feed
L olc il Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GE EEE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1| 00779 [©=2837086 )

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 A
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSIO

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

I




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

—= = ?2+0_ 5

i

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

‘!’R“ e
=

L=

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

30JANZO18

EER) 1ZaTION DWE?» WEAVER @TE TE Connectivity
30JANZO18 O Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
CHK
/\ DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS 1. LLBIN
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: SO0JANZO 18 | NAM

@
S ()

mm :z;ggﬁy Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he x Aoplicator
' ' 2 PLC +- _ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eiitﬁ = I —
AAAAAA +- -
MATERIAL ~  |[FINISH ) WEIGHT B A‘ 00779 @:2837086
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA REVA

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




